
Overall Results

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 102 Michael Lambourne City of York Athletics Club Sen. Male 21 40:00.1

2 37 Colin Densham South West Road Runners Sen. Male 37 41:07.0

3 18 Theo Burgess DSFRS running club Sen. Male 33 41:54.8

4 107 Tim Lenton Axe Valley Runners MV50 50 42:24.5

5 81 Jamie Howard South West Road Runners MV40 46 42:53.0

6 196 Simon White Tiverton Harriers MV50 53 43:07.1

7 38 Martyn Densham Sen. Male 35 44:19.7

8 45 David Everitt MV40 43 44:32.4

9 1 Alistair Allen Greenbow Running Club Sen. Male 32 44:59.3

10 88 Tim Jillians MU20 15 45:37.4

11 31 Justin Cudmore South West Road Runners MV40 49 46:07.9

12 187 Roger Voaden 100 Marathon Club MV50 58 47:16.6

13 34 Ellie Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 41 47:30.3

14 44 Nicholas Einchcomb South West Road Runners MV60 61 47:36.9

15 47 Jem Fawssett Sen. Male 21 48:09.8

16 98 Jimmy Joy Exmouth Harriers MV60 64 48:23.9

17 165 Paul Stevens DSFRS running club MV40 43 48:27.1

18 66 Helen Harbottle South Molton Strugglers FV50 56 48:40.9

19 87 James Jillians MV40 46 48:51.7

20 106 Joseph Lee Scotch Egg Cycling Society MU20 17 48:59.3

21 139 Colin Peters South Devon AC MV50 58 49:15.1

22 200 Dan Wride MV40 41 49:27.8

23 60 Patrick Garrett MV40 42 49:41.7

24 112 Andy MacMillan Dawlish Coasters MV50 56 49:57.1

25 156 Karl Schultze South West Road Runners Sen. Male 35 50:00.7

26 146 Simon Rickard Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV40 49 50:29.2

27 114 Julia Malik Kirton Hash House Harriers FV40 40 50:37.4

28 190 Matt Walmsley South West Road Runners MV40 41 50:43.5

29 138 Bob Pearce Torrington AAC MV60 62 50:58.0

30 65 Steve Hale Team Bath Athletics Club MV60 65 51:55.0

31 179 Ian Theedom Sen. Male 39 52:06.1

32 163 Daniel Snell MV40 48 52:08.4

33 183 Suzie Tosh South West Road Runners FV40 48 52:09.1

34 169 Duncan Sumner Sen. Male 27 52:09.8



35 145 David Read MV40 46 52:11.3

36 194 Andrew West Axe Valley Runners MV60 66 52:20.6

37 105 James Lee Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV40 48 52:23.9

38 142 Chris Plant MV40 48 52:37.7

39 84 Alan Hutchings Lonely Goat RC MV60 60 52:42.3

40 67 David Harling Sen. Male 27 52:45.2

41 149 Euan Ripper Okehampton running club MU20 17 52:53.7

42 101 Ian Kinnersley Axe Valley Runners MV60 63 53:15.8

43 69 James Hawker Axe Valley Runners MV40 48 53:16.6

44 134 Mike Partridge MV50 58 53:17.5

45 5 Tristan Andrews Riviera Racers MV40 44 53:25.7

46 93 Debbie Jones FV50 53 53:30.4

47 192 Danielle Waters South Devon AC Sen. Female 37 53:41.5

48 109 Nick Little Dawlish Coasters MV50 53 53:45.2

49 198 Eleanor Wood Axe Valley Runners FV60 67 53:52.7

50 76 Alister Hill Sen. Male 34 53:59.2

51 111 Nicholas Lloyd Chagford Runners MV60 60 54:24.8

52 118 Jennifer Mears FU20 19 54:36.0

53 32 Jeffrey Curd Tiverton Harriers MV50 58 54:41.1

54 135 Rose Partridge Tiverton Harriers FV50 53 54:56.9

55 168 Charlie Sumner Exeter Triathlon Club MV60 64 55:05.4

56 137 Ann Pearce Torrington AAC FV50 52 55:30.7

57 72 Rebecca Hayes Crediton Running Network Sen. Female 36 55:41.8

58 181 Luke Thorne Sen. Male 36 55:45.5

59 25 Daniel Cohen Axe Valley Runners MV50 50 55:51.0

60 191 Antony Waters South Devon AC MV40 47 55:55.5

61 6 Hugh Apperley Fremington Trailblazer MV60 63 55:56.2

62 127 Justin Offer ERNEST JACKSON EMPLOYEE MV50 56 55:59.2

63 160 Ron Seward Axe Valley Runners MV70 73 56:05.8

64 166 Sarah Stevens FV40 42 56:07.6

65 74 Matt Heard Tiverton Harriers MV50 53 56:14.6

66 8 Wayne Baxter South West Road Runners MV40 40 56:49.2

67 82 Harriet Hunter Sen. Female 31 57:06.0

68 3 Sam Andrews Sen. Male 34 57:18.4

69 23 Sarah Clark FV40 46 57:27.1

70 36 Roz Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 42 57:33.3



71 130 Ian Pang South West Road Runners MV60 60 57:38.1

72 59 Lucy Garrett Sen. Female 36 57:43.9

73 99 Mike Kay South West Road Runners MV60 61 57:56.0

74 2 Ruth Andrews FV40 45 58:08.1

75 182 Pete Tosh South West Road Runners MV40 46 58:12.7

76 164 Robert Stephenson MV60 65 58:19.3

77 94 Emma Jones Sen. Female 26 58:34.2

78 4 Tom Andrews Sen. Male 36 58:42.3

79 35 Jenny Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 44 58:55.1

80 155 Cory Schultze Axe Valley Runners Sen. Male 39 58:57.8

81 96 Lewis Jones South West Road Runners MV70 74 59:02.9

82 95 Joanna Jones North Devon RRC FV40 40 59:09.5

83 10 Kerry Bell South Devon AC FV60 61 59:10.9

84 186 Bryn Truscott South West Road Runners MV60 62 59:15.9

85 21 Dawn Carrah Axe Valley Runners FV60 63 59:20.0

86 100 Matt Kibler Sen. Male 31 59:36.1

87 201 Michelle Wyatt FV50 53 59:49.9

88 150 Andy Rogers Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV50 59 1:00:08.7

89 56 Helen Frow FV50 55 1:00:09.6

90 9 James Beilby Sen. Male 24 1:00:27.3

91 53 Eric Foster Dawlish Coasters MV60 69 1:00:33.3

92 63 Viv Grant FV50 52 1:00:52.4

93 83 Mark Hussell Tiverton Harriers MV50 54 1:01:27.2

94 122 James Nash South Devon AC Sen. Male 33 1:01:46.2

95 97 Neil Jordain South Devon AC MV40 46 1:01:55.0

96 16 Geoff Brigden MV50 52 1:02:03.3

97 161 Estelle Skinner Dawlish Coasters FV40 41 1:02:27.1

98 27 Andrew Fee MV40 48 1:02:29.3

99 116 Cliff Marriott Axe Valley Runners MV50 57 1:02:37.1

100 33 Mary Daymond South West Road Runners FV60 61 1:02:43.0

101 48 Mala Fawssett FU20 19 1:02:47.4

102 158 Steve Selley Honiton RC MV60 62 1:03:07.0

103 58 Lynda Garcia South West Road Runners FV60 60 1:03:10.0

104 68 Alissa Haward FV40 49 1:03:25.9

105 178 Claire Theedom Sen. Female 39 1:03:52.3

106 24 Jack Clutterbuck South West Road Runners Sen. Male 32 1:03:56.2



107 167 Lizzie Stjohn Crediton Running Network FV40 43 1:04:11.4

108 199 Michael Wood ERNEST JACKSON EMPLOYEE Sen. Male 38 1:04:16.0

109 128 Chantelle Osborn FV40 48 1:04:19.6

110 115 Leanne Marrie FV40 43 1:04:20.1

111 110 Paula Little Dawlish Coasters FV50 57 1:04:26.5

112 29 Debs Crome Okehampton RC FV50 52 1:04:52.1

113 144 Hannah Ramsey Okehampton RC FV50 52 1:04:52.7

114 143 Jules Pring South West Road Runners FV50 50 1:05:05.4

115 61 Philip Gater Heavitree running group MV60 64 1:05:24.5

116 91 Jonno Johnson South West Road Runners MV50 58 1:05:34.6

117 153 Madeleine Ballantyne Sales Sen. Female 39 1:05:35.1

118 51 Richard Flower MV40 43 1:05:46.7

119 195 Maria Whelan FV40 49 1:05:47.1

120 92 Anna Yeandle FV40 48 1:05:54.6

121 126 Patrick Nolan Sen. Male 27 1:05:57.7

122 141 Denise Pichler South West Road Runners FV50 57 1:06:01.6

123 147 Millie Richards FU20 19 1:06:06.9

124 75 Lizz Heatley FV40 41 1:06:16.9

125 174 Kate Taylor South West Road Runners FV40 47 1:06:25.7

126 131 Geoff Panter MV40 45 1:06:32.4

127 117 Catherine Matthews Haldon Trail Runners FV40 42 1:07:00.7

128 7 Natasha Barlow FV40 49 1:07:04.2

129 184 Danielle Trays FV40 45 1:07:04.7

130 55 Neale Frood Cranbrook Running Club MV40 47 1:07:05.1

131 113 Muireann Maguire FV40 44 1:07:26.9

132 197 Fiona Williams Heavitree running group FV50 56 1:07:58.5

133 46 Etta Fawssett FU20 16 1:08:10.2

134 78 George Holman South Devon AC Sen. Male 37 1:08:40.6

135 188 Martyn Walker Axe Valley Runners MV40 45 1:09:35.3

136 28 Heather Coverdale South Devon AC FV60 64 1:10:07.1

137 15 Will Brandon Vegan Runners UK MV50 58 1:10:07.7

138 159 Fiona Seward Axe Valley Runners FV60 69 1:10:28.5

139 30 Amy Cudmore South West Road Runners FV40 43 1:10:29.1

140 129 Victoria Packer FV40 42 1:10:30.0

141 20 Ross Busby Sen. Male 28 1:10:31.8

142 176 Ruth Terry Erme Valley Harriers Sen. Female 28 1:10:32.3



143 79 Mark Holman South Devon AC MV60 65 1:10:37.9

144 52 Gemma Foley South Molton Strugglers Sen. Female 38 1:10:47.7

145 90 Sue John FV50 59 1:11:05.5

146 89 Hayley John Sen. Female 32 1:11:16.8

147 43 Rachel Edworthy Sen. Female 31 1:11:17.4

148 14 Emily Booth Didsbury Runners Sen. Female 28 1:11:19.8

149 13 Liam Bloomfield Sen. Male 35 1:11:55.6

150 175 Sue Taylor FV60 67 1:12:16.9

151 202 Marcin Zieleniewski MV40 46 1:12:20.8

152 162 Ann Smith FV40 48 1:13:07.8

153 86 Keith Jeram MV80 82 1:13:19.8

154 171 Rachael Swain Sen. Female 39 1:13:24.1

155 49 Hannah Fee NARC FV40 45 1:13:41.9

156 193 Roger Webb South Devon AC MV60 69 1:13:51.0

157 189 Charlotte Waller Sen. Female 35 1:14:32.6

158 11 Angela Bingham Dawlish Coasters FV50 56 1:14:39.6

159 41 Scott Doyle Sen. Male 34 1:15:28.8

160 121 Stuart Moss MV40 44 1:16:12.2

161 77 Rachel Hiscock Axe Valley Runners FV40 49 1:17:32.3

162 154 Shirley Salter Axe Valley Runners FV60 67 1:17:34.2

163 26 Hilary Collins Women on the Run FV60 67 1:18:47.8

164 157 Natalie Searle FV40 44 1:19:30.6

165 170 Matt Swain MV40 41 1:19:31.0

166 125 Beverly Nolan Crediton Running Network FV60 63 1:20:16.7

167 70 Charlotte Hawkins Exeter Triathlon Club FV40 45 1:21:17.7

168 136 Abby Payne FV40 46 1:23:37.4

169 133 Heather Partridge Puddington Pacers FV50 58 1:23:53.5

170 132 David Partridge Puddington Pacers MV50 57 1:23:54.0

171 173 Maxine Sweetman Axe Valley Runners FV60 68 1:25:41.3

172 108 Rebecca Levitt Sen. Female 26 1:25:58.9

173 54 Maria Frood Cranbrook Running Club FV40 40 1:26:57.5

174 180 Kathryn Thompson Axe Valley Runners FV40 41 1:27:44.5

175 73 Aileen Heal Axe Valley Runners FV60 63 1:27:47.4

176 40 Andy Distin Teignbridge Trotters MV50 55 1:28:33.3

177 185 Julia Tremlett Heavitree running group FV60 61 1:30:19.4

178 19 Julia Burrough Heavitree running group FV50 58 1:30:56.2



179 120 Margarita Moore Yeovil Town RRC Sen. Female 32 1:31:23.3

180 22 Wendy Carter Heavitree running group FV70 78 1:36:44.9

Overall - Female

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 34 Ellie Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 41 47:30.3

2 66 Helen Harbottle South Molton Strugglers FV50 56 48:40.9

3 114 Julia Malik Kirton Hash House Harriers FV40 40 50:37.4

4 183 Suzie Tosh South West Road Runners FV40 48 52:09.1

5 93 Debbie Jones FV50 53 53:30.4

6 192 Danielle Waters South Devon AC Sen. Female 37 53:41.5

7 198 Eleanor Wood Axe Valley Runners FV60 67 53:52.7

8 118 Jennifer Mears FU20 19 54:36.0

9 135 Rose Partridge Tiverton Harriers FV50 53 54:56.9

10 137 Ann Pearce Torrington AAC FV50 52 55:30.7

11 72 Rebecca Hayes Crediton Running Network Sen. Female 36 55:41.8

12 166 Sarah Stevens FV40 42 56:07.6

13 82 Harriet Hunter Sen. Female 31 57:06.0

14 23 Sarah Clark FV40 46 57:27.1

15 36 Roz Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 42 57:33.3

16 59 Lucy Garrett Sen. Female 36 57:43.9

17 2 Ruth Andrews FV40 45 58:08.1

18 94 Emma Jones Sen. Female 26 58:34.2

19 35 Jenny Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 44 58:55.1

20 95 Joanna Jones North Devon RRC FV40 40 59:09.5

21 10 Kerry Bell South Devon AC FV60 61 59:10.9

22 21 Dawn Carrah Axe Valley Runners FV60 63 59:20.0

23 201 Michelle Wyatt FV50 53 59:49.9

24 56 Helen Frow FV50 55 1:00:09.6

25 63 Viv Grant FV50 52 1:00:52.4

26 161 Estelle Skinner Dawlish Coasters FV40 41 1:02:27.1

27 33 Mary Daymond South West Road Runners FV60 61 1:02:43.0

28 48 Mala Fawssett FU20 19 1:02:47.4

29 58 Lynda Garcia South West Road Runners FV60 60 1:03:10.0

30 68 Alissa Haward FV40 49 1:03:25.9

31 178 Claire Theedom Sen. Female 39 1:03:52.3



32 167 Lizzie Stjohn Crediton Running Network FV40 43 1:04:11.4

33 128 Chantelle Osborn FV40 48 1:04:19.6

34 115 Leanne Marrie FV40 43 1:04:20.1

35 110 Paula Little Dawlish Coasters FV50 57 1:04:26.5

36 29 Debs Crome Okehampton RC FV50 52 1:04:52.1

37 144 Hannah Ramsey Okehampton RC FV50 52 1:04:52.7

38 143 Jules Pring South West Road Runners FV50 50 1:05:05.4

39 153 Madeleine Ballantyne Sales Sen. Female 39 1:05:35.1

40 195 Maria Whelan FV40 49 1:05:47.1

41 92 Anna Yeandle FV40 48 1:05:54.6

42 141 Denise Pichler South West Road Runners FV50 57 1:06:01.6

43 147 Millie Richards FU20 19 1:06:06.9

44 75 Lizz Heatley FV40 41 1:06:16.9

45 174 Kate Taylor South West Road Runners FV40 47 1:06:25.7

46 117 Catherine Matthews Haldon Trail Runners FV40 42 1:07:00.7

47 7 Natasha Barlow FV40 49 1:07:04.2

48 184 Danielle Trays FV40 45 1:07:04.7

49 113 Muireann Maguire FV40 44 1:07:26.9

50 197 Fiona Williams Heavitree running group FV50 56 1:07:58.5

51 46 Etta Fawssett FU20 16 1:08:10.2

52 28 Heather Coverdale South Devon AC FV60 64 1:10:07.1

53 159 Fiona Seward Axe Valley Runners FV60 69 1:10:28.5

54 30 Amy Cudmore South West Road Runners FV40 43 1:10:29.1

55 129 Victoria Packer FV40 42 1:10:30.0

56 176 Ruth Terry Erme Valley Harriers Sen. Female 28 1:10:32.3

57 52 Gemma Foley South Molton Strugglers Sen. Female 38 1:10:47.7

58 90 Sue John FV50 59 1:11:05.5

59 89 Hayley John Sen. Female 32 1:11:16.8

60 43 Rachel Edworthy Sen. Female 31 1:11:17.4

61 14 Emily Booth Didsbury Runners Sen. Female 28 1:11:19.8

62 175 Sue Taylor FV60 67 1:12:16.9

63 162 Ann Smith FV40 48 1:13:07.8

64 171 Rachael Swain Sen. Female 39 1:13:24.1

65 49 Hannah Fee NARC FV40 45 1:13:41.9

66 189 Charlotte Waller Sen. Female 35 1:14:32.6

67 11 Angela Bingham Dawlish Coasters FV50 56 1:14:39.6



68 77 Rachel Hiscock Axe Valley Runners FV40 49 1:17:32.3

69 154 Shirley Salter Axe Valley Runners FV60 67 1:17:34.2

70 26 Hilary Collins Women on the Run FV60 67 1:18:47.8

71 157 Natalie Searle FV40 44 1:19:30.6

72 125 Beverly Nolan Crediton Running Network FV60 63 1:20:16.7

73 70 Charlotte Hawkins Exeter Triathlon Club FV40 45 1:21:17.7

74 136 Abby Payne FV40 46 1:23:37.4

75 133 Heather Partridge Puddington Pacers FV50 58 1:23:53.5

76 173 Maxine Sweetman Axe Valley Runners FV60 68 1:25:41.3

77 108 Rebecca Levitt Sen. Female 26 1:25:58.9

78 54 Maria Frood Cranbrook Running Club FV40 40 1:26:57.5

79 180 Kathryn Thompson Axe Valley Runners FV40 41 1:27:44.5

80 73 Aileen Heal Axe Valley Runners FV60 63 1:27:47.4

81 185 Julia Tremlett Heavitree running group FV60 61 1:30:19.4

82 19 Julia Burrough Heavitree running group FV50 58 1:30:56.2

83 120 Margarita Moore Yeovil Town RRC Sen. Female 32 1:31:23.3

84 22 Wendy Carter Heavitree running group FV70 78 1:36:44.9

Overall - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 102 Michael Lambourne City of York Athletics Club Sen. Male 21 40:00.1

2 37 Colin Densham South West Road Runners Sen. Male 37 41:07.0

3 18 Theo Burgess DSFRS running club Sen. Male 33 41:54.8

4 107 Tim Lenton Axe Valley Runners MV50 50 42:24.5

5 81 Jamie Howard South West Road Runners MV40 46 42:53.0

6 196 Simon White Tiverton Harriers MV50 53 43:07.1

7 38 Martyn Densham Sen. Male 35 44:19.7

8 45 David Everitt MV40 43 44:32.4

9 1 Alistair Allen Greenbow Running Club Sen. Male 32 44:59.3

10 88 Tim Jillians MU20 15 45:37.4

11 31 Justin Cudmore South West Road Runners MV40 49 46:07.9

12 187 Roger Voaden 100 Marathon Club MV50 58 47:16.6

13 44 Nicholas Einchcomb South West Road Runners MV60 61 47:36.9

14 47 Jem Fawssett Sen. Male 21 48:09.8

15 98 Jimmy Joy Exmouth Harriers MV60 64 48:23.9

16 165 Paul Stevens DSFRS running club MV40 43 48:27.1



17 87 James Jillians MV40 46 48:51.7

18 106 Joseph Lee Scotch Egg Cycling Society MU20 17 48:59.3

19 139 Colin Peters South Devon AC MV50 58 49:15.1

20 200 Dan Wride MV40 41 49:27.8

21 60 Patrick Garrett MV40 42 49:41.7

22 112 Andy MacMillan Dawlish Coasters MV50 56 49:57.1

23 156 Karl Schultze South West Road Runners Sen. Male 35 50:00.7

24 146 Simon Rickard Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV40 49 50:29.2

25 190 Matt Walmsley South West Road Runners MV40 41 50:43.5

26 138 Bob Pearce Torrington AAC MV60 62 50:58.0

27 65 Steve Hale Team Bath Athletics Club MV60 65 51:55.0

28 179 Ian Theedom Sen. Male 39 52:06.1

29 163 Daniel Snell MV40 48 52:08.4

30 169 Duncan Sumner Sen. Male 27 52:09.8

31 145 David Read MV40 46 52:11.3

32 194 Andrew West Axe Valley Runners MV60 66 52:20.6

33 105 James Lee Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV40 48 52:23.9

34 142 Chris Plant MV40 48 52:37.7

35 84 Alan Hutchings Lonely Goat RC MV60 60 52:42.3

36 67 David Harling Sen. Male 27 52:45.2

37 149 Euan Ripper Okehampton running club MU20 17 52:53.7

38 101 Ian Kinnersley Axe Valley Runners MV60 63 53:15.8

39 69 James Hawker Axe Valley Runners MV40 48 53:16.6

40 134 Mike Partridge MV50 58 53:17.5

41 5 Tristan Andrews Riviera Racers MV40 44 53:25.7

42 109 Nick Little Dawlish Coasters MV50 53 53:45.2

43 76 Alister Hill Sen. Male 34 53:59.2

44 111 Nicholas Lloyd Chagford Runners MV60 60 54:24.8

45 32 Jeffrey Curd Tiverton Harriers MV50 58 54:41.1

46 168 Charlie Sumner Exeter Triathlon Club MV60 64 55:05.4

47 181 Luke Thorne Sen. Male 36 55:45.5

48 25 Daniel Cohen Axe Valley Runners MV50 50 55:51.0

49 191 Antony Waters South Devon AC MV40 47 55:55.5

50 6 Hugh Apperley Fremington Trailblazer MV60 63 55:56.2

51 127 Justin Offer ERNEST JACKSON EMPLOYEE MV50 56 55:59.2

52 160 Ron Seward Axe Valley Runners MV70 73 56:05.8



53 74 Matt Heard Tiverton Harriers MV50 53 56:14.6

54 8 Wayne Baxter South West Road Runners MV40 40 56:49.2

55 3 Sam Andrews Sen. Male 34 57:18.4

56 130 Ian Pang South West Road Runners MV60 60 57:38.1

57 99 Mike Kay South West Road Runners MV60 61 57:56.0

58 182 Pete Tosh South West Road Runners MV40 46 58:12.7

59 164 Robert Stephenson MV60 65 58:19.3

60 4 Tom Andrews Sen. Male 36 58:42.3

61 155 Cory Schultze Axe Valley Runners Sen. Male 39 58:57.8

62 96 Lewis Jones South West Road Runners MV70 74 59:02.9

63 186 Bryn Truscott South West Road Runners MV60 62 59:15.9

64 100 Matt Kibler Sen. Male 31 59:36.1

65 150 Andy Rogers Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV50 59 1:00:08.7

66 9 James Beilby Sen. Male 24 1:00:27.3

67 53 Eric Foster Dawlish Coasters MV60 69 1:00:33.3

68 83 Mark Hussell Tiverton Harriers MV50 54 1:01:27.2

69 122 James Nash South Devon AC Sen. Male 33 1:01:46.2

70 97 Neil Jordain South Devon AC MV40 46 1:01:55.0

71 16 Geoff Brigden MV50 52 1:02:03.3

72 27 Andrew Fee MV40 48 1:02:29.3

73 116 Cliff Marriott Axe Valley Runners MV50 57 1:02:37.1

74 158 Steve Selley Honiton RC MV60 62 1:03:07.0

75 24 Jack Clutterbuck South West Road Runners Sen. Male 32 1:03:56.2

76 199 Michael Wood ERNEST JACKSON EMPLOYEE Sen. Male 38 1:04:16.0

77 61 Philip Gater Heavitree running group MV60 64 1:05:24.5

78 91 Jonno Johnson South West Road Runners MV50 58 1:05:34.6

79 51 Richard Flower MV40 43 1:05:46.7

80 126 Patrick Nolan Sen. Male 27 1:05:57.7

81 131 Geoff Panter MV40 45 1:06:32.4

82 55 Neale Frood Cranbrook Running Club MV40 47 1:07:05.1

83 78 George Holman South Devon AC Sen. Male 37 1:08:40.6

84 188 Martyn Walker Axe Valley Runners MV40 45 1:09:35.3

85 15 Will Brandon Vegan Runners UK MV50 58 1:10:07.7

86 20 Ross Busby Sen. Male 28 1:10:31.8

87 79 Mark Holman South Devon AC MV60 65 1:10:37.9

88 13 Liam Bloomfield Sen. Male 35 1:11:55.6



89 202 Marcin Zieleniewski MV40 46 1:12:20.8

90 86 Keith Jeram MV80 82 1:13:19.8

91 193 Roger Webb South Devon AC MV60 69 1:13:51.0

92 41 Scott Doyle Sen. Male 34 1:15:28.8

93 121 Stuart Moss MV40 44 1:16:12.2

94 170 Matt Swain MV40 41 1:19:31.0

95 132 David Partridge Puddington Pacers MV50 57 1:23:54.0

96 40 Andy Distin Teignbridge Trotters MV50 55 1:28:33.3

FU20 - Female

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 118 Jennifer Mears FU20 19 54:36.0

2 48 Mala Fawssett FU20 19 1:02:47.4

3 147 Millie Richards FU20 19 1:06:06.9

4 46 Etta Fawssett FU20 16 1:08:10.2

FV40 - Female

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 34 Ellie Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 41 47:30.3

2 114 Julia Malik Kirton Hash House Harriers FV40 40 50:37.4

3 183 Suzie Tosh South West Road Runners FV40 48 52:09.1

4 166 Sarah Stevens FV40 42 56:07.6

5 23 Sarah Clark FV40 46 57:27.1

6 36 Roz Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 42 57:33.3

7 2 Ruth Andrews FV40 45 58:08.1

8 35 Jenny Debenham South West Road Runners FV40 44 58:55.1

9 95 Joanna Jones North Devon RRC FV40 40 59:09.5

10 161 Estelle Skinner Dawlish Coasters FV40 41 1:02:27.1

11 68 Alissa Haward FV40 49 1:03:25.9

12 167 Lizzie Stjohn Crediton Running Network FV40 43 1:04:11.4

13 128 Chantelle Osborn FV40 48 1:04:19.6

14 115 Leanne Marrie FV40 43 1:04:20.1

15 195 Maria Whelan FV40 49 1:05:47.1

16 92 Anna Yeandle FV40 48 1:05:54.6

17 75 Lizz Heatley FV40 41 1:06:16.9

18 174 Kate Taylor South West Road Runners FV40 47 1:06:25.7



19 117 Catherine Matthews Haldon Trail Runners FV40 42 1:07:00.7

20 7 Natasha Barlow FV40 49 1:07:04.2

21 184 Danielle Trays FV40 45 1:07:04.7

22 113 Muireann Maguire FV40 44 1:07:26.9

23 30 Amy Cudmore South West Road Runners FV40 43 1:10:29.1

24 129 Victoria Packer FV40 42 1:10:30.0

25 162 Ann Smith FV40 48 1:13:07.8

26 49 Hannah Fee NARC FV40 45 1:13:41.9

27 77 Rachel Hiscock Axe Valley Runners FV40 49 1:17:32.3

28 157 Natalie Searle FV40 44 1:19:30.6

29 70 Charlotte Hawkins Exeter Triathlon Club FV40 45 1:21:17.7

30 136 Abby Payne FV40 46 1:23:37.4

31 54 Maria Frood Cranbrook Running Club FV40 40 1:26:57.5

32 180 Kathryn Thompson Axe Valley Runners FV40 41 1:27:44.5

FV50 - Female

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 66 Helen Harbottle South Molton Strugglers FV50 56 48:40.9

2 93 Debbie Jones FV50 53 53:30.4

3 135 Rose Partridge Tiverton Harriers FV50 53 54:56.9

4 137 Ann Pearce Torrington AAC FV50 52 55:30.7

5 201 Michelle Wyatt FV50 53 59:49.9

6 56 Helen Frow FV50 55 1:00:09.6

7 63 Viv Grant FV50 52 1:00:52.4

8 110 Paula Little Dawlish Coasters FV50 57 1:04:26.5

9 29 Debs Crome Okehampton RC FV50 52 1:04:52.1

10 144 Hannah Ramsey Okehampton RC FV50 52 1:04:52.7

11 143 Jules Pring South West Road Runners FV50 50 1:05:05.4

12 141 Denise Pichler South West Road Runners FV50 57 1:06:01.6

13 197 Fiona Williams Heavitree running group FV50 56 1:07:58.5

14 90 Sue John FV50 59 1:11:05.5

15 11 Angela Bingham Dawlish Coasters FV50 56 1:14:39.6

16 133 Heather Partridge Puddington Pacers FV50 58 1:23:53.5

17 19 Julia Burrough Heavitree running group FV50 58 1:30:56.2

FV60 - Female



Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 198 Eleanor Wood Axe Valley Runners FV60 67 53:52.7

2 10 Kerry Bell South Devon AC FV60 61 59:10.9

3 21 Dawn Carrah Axe Valley Runners FV60 63 59:20.0

4 33 Mary Daymond South West Road Runners FV60 61 1:02:43.0

5 58 Lynda Garcia South West Road Runners FV60 60 1:03:10.0

6 28 Heather Coverdale South Devon AC FV60 64 1:10:07.1

7 159 Fiona Seward Axe Valley Runners FV60 69 1:10:28.5

8 175 Sue Taylor FV60 67 1:12:16.9

9 154 Shirley Salter Axe Valley Runners FV60 67 1:17:34.2

10 26 Hilary Collins Women on the Run FV60 67 1:18:47.8

11 125 Beverly Nolan Crediton Running Network FV60 63 1:20:16.7

12 173 Maxine Sweetman Axe Valley Runners FV60 68 1:25:41.3

13 73 Aileen Heal Axe Valley Runners FV60 63 1:27:47.4

14 185 Julia Tremlett Heavitree running group FV60 61 1:30:19.4

FV70 - Female

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 22 Wendy Carter Heavitree running group FV70 78 1:36:44.9

MU20 - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 88 Tim Jillians MU20 15 45:37.4

2 106 Joseph Lee Scotch Egg Cycling Society MU20 17 48:59.3

3 149 Euan Ripper Okehampton running club MU20 17 52:53.7

MV40 - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 81 Jamie Howard South West Road Runners MV40 46 42:53.0

2 45 David Everitt MV40 43 44:32.4

3 31 Justin Cudmore South West Road Runners MV40 49 46:07.9

4 165 Paul Stevens DSFRS running club MV40 43 48:27.1

5 87 James Jillians MV40 46 48:51.7

6 200 Dan Wride MV40 41 49:27.8

7 60 Patrick Garrett MV40 42 49:41.7

8 146 Simon Rickard Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV40 49 50:29.2



9 190 Matt Walmsley South West Road Runners MV40 41 50:43.5

10 163 Daniel Snell MV40 48 52:08.4

11 145 David Read MV40 46 52:11.3

12 105 James Lee Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV40 48 52:23.9

13 142 Chris Plant MV40 48 52:37.7

14 69 James Hawker Axe Valley Runners MV40 48 53:16.6

15 5 Tristan Andrews Riviera Racers MV40 44 53:25.7

16 191 Antony Waters South Devon AC MV40 47 55:55.5

17 8 Wayne Baxter South West Road Runners MV40 40 56:49.2

18 182 Pete Tosh South West Road Runners MV40 46 58:12.7

19 97 Neil Jordain South Devon AC MV40 46 1:01:55.0

20 27 Andrew Fee MV40 48 1:02:29.3

21 51 Richard Flower MV40 43 1:05:46.7

22 131 Geoff Panter MV40 45 1:06:32.4

23 55 Neale Frood Cranbrook Running Club MV40 47 1:07:05.1

24 188 Martyn Walker Axe Valley Runners MV40 45 1:09:35.3

25 202 Marcin Zieleniewski MV40 46 1:12:20.8

26 121 Stuart Moss MV40 44 1:16:12.2

27 170 Matt Swain MV40 41 1:19:31.0

MV50 - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 107 Tim Lenton Axe Valley Runners MV50 50 42:24.5

2 196 Simon White Tiverton Harriers MV50 53 43:07.1

3 187 Roger Voaden 100 Marathon Club MV50 58 47:16.6

4 139 Colin Peters South Devon AC MV50 58 49:15.1

5 112 Andy MacMillan Dawlish Coasters MV50 56 49:57.1

6 134 Mike Partridge MV50 58 53:17.5

7 109 Nick Little Dawlish Coasters MV50 53 53:45.2

8 32 Jeffrey Curd Tiverton Harriers MV50 58 54:41.1

9 25 Daniel Cohen Axe Valley Runners MV50 50 55:51.0

10 127 Justin Offer ERNEST JACKSON EMPLOYEE MV50 56 55:59.2

11 74 Matt Heard Tiverton Harriers MV50 53 56:14.6

12 150 Andy Rogers Scotch Egg Cycling Society MV50 59 1:00:08.7

13 83 Mark Hussell Tiverton Harriers MV50 54 1:01:27.2

14 16 Geoff Brigden MV50 52 1:02:03.3



15 116 Cliff Marriott Axe Valley Runners MV50 57 1:02:37.1

16 91 Jonno Johnson South West Road Runners MV50 58 1:05:34.6

17 15 Will Brandon Vegan Runners UK MV50 58 1:10:07.7

18 132 David Partridge Puddington Pacers MV50 57 1:23:54.0

19 40 Andy Distin Teignbridge Trotters MV50 55 1:28:33.3

MV60 - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 44 Nicholas Einchcomb South West Road Runners MV60 61 47:36.9

2 98 Jimmy Joy Exmouth Harriers MV60 64 48:23.9

3 138 Bob Pearce Torrington AAC MV60 62 50:58.0

4 65 Steve Hale Team Bath Athletics Club MV60 65 51:55.0

5 194 Andrew West Axe Valley Runners MV60 66 52:20.6

6 84 Alan Hutchings Lonely Goat RC MV60 60 52:42.3

7 101 Ian Kinnersley Axe Valley Runners MV60 63 53:15.8

8 111 Nicholas Lloyd Chagford Runners MV60 60 54:24.8

9 168 Charlie Sumner Exeter Triathlon Club MV60 64 55:05.4

10 6 Hugh Apperley Fremington Trailblazer MV60 63 55:56.2

11 130 Ian Pang South West Road Runners MV60 60 57:38.1

12 99 Mike Kay South West Road Runners MV60 61 57:56.0

13 164 Robert Stephenson MV60 65 58:19.3

14 186 Bryn Truscott South West Road Runners MV60 62 59:15.9

15 53 Eric Foster Dawlish Coasters MV60 69 1:00:33.3

16 158 Steve Selley Honiton RC MV60 62 1:03:07.0

17 61 Philip Gater Heavitree running group MV60 64 1:05:24.5

18 79 Mark Holman South Devon AC MV60 65 1:10:37.9

19 193 Roger Webb South Devon AC MV60 69 1:13:51.0

MV70 - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 160 Ron Seward Axe Valley Runners MV70 73 56:05.8

2 96 Lewis Jones South West Road Runners MV70 74 59:02.9

MV80 - Male

Place Bib Name Team name Category Age Time

1 86 Keith Jeram MV80 82 1:13:19.8


